PROGRAM	FEE UNIT	2023/24
REGULAR PROGRAMS		
Full-Time Fee	Term	\$2,066.11
Continuing Fee	Term	\$1,033.06
OTHER FEES		
Graduate Co-op	Term	\$878.31
Basic Per-Unit Fee	Unit	\$311.84
SPECIALTY PROGRAMS		
Faculty of Applied Sciences		
Master of Science in Computing Science, Course-based	Unit	\$572.23
Master of Science in Computing Science, Dual Degree	Unit	\$572.23
Master of Engineering		
Domestic Students	Unit	\$572.23
International Students	Unit	\$819.76
Master of Engineering in Smart Manufacturing ¹		
Domestic Students	Term	\$8,874.00
International Students	Term	\$12,896.00
Master of Science in Professional Computer Science 1,2		
Domestic Students	Term	\$8,262.66
International Students	Term	\$11,857.63
Master of Cybersecurity 1,2,3		
Domestic Students	Term	\$9,000.00
International Students	Term	\$12,500.00
Master of Visual Computing ^{1,2,3}		

SPECIALTY PROGRAMS - Continued		
Beedie School of Business - Continued		
Master of Business Administration Management of Technology		
Domestic Students	Unit	\$736.30
International Students	Unit	\$1,014.23
Master of Science in Finance ^{6,14}		
Domestic Students entered prior to Fall 2023	Unit	\$736.30
Domestic Students entered in Fall 2023 or later	Term	\$9,387.79
International Students entered prior to Fall 2023	Unit	\$1,014.23
International Students entered in Fall 2023 or later	Term	\$12,931.42
Master of Science in Accounting with Cognitive Analytics	Unit	\$736.30

Faculty of Education		
Graduate Certificate in Curriculum and Instruction	Term	\$3,278.14

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

ITEM	FEE UNIT	2023/24
Student Servic 🖽 1 1 GT 32 🛘	Term	\$50.99
Full-Time Recreation-Athletics Fee	Term	\$84.94
Part-Time Recreation-Athletics Fee	Term	\$42.48